STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 251 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

MHA. 001
TO HOLLI S | A POAER UP (HOLLI'S M)

Stop Time Stop Location

08:27 AM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314
08:28 AM 1181 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW, 30314 @ WEST POINT VIEW APTS
08:28 AM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & BURBANK DR NW,30314

08:31 AM 1300 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314

08:32 AM 143 BURBANK DR NW, 30314

08:35 AM STAFFORD ST NW,30314 & TROY ST NW,30314

08:37 AM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314

08:40 AM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & NORTH AVE NW,30318

08:41 AM PELHAM ST NW,30318 & WHITAKER ST NW,30318

08:42 AM LINDSAY ST NW,30318 & NORTH AVE NW,30318

08:43 AM FOX ST NW,30318 & PAINES AVE NW,30318

08:45 AM GRIFFIN ST NW,30318 & PELHAM ST NW,30318

08:47 AM NEAL ST NW & OLIVER ST NW, 30314

08:50 AM ELM ST NW,30314 & JONES AVE NW,30314

08:50 AM JONES AVE NW,30314 & WALNUT ST NW,30314

08:51 AM NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 & WESTERN AVE NW,30314

08:55 AM SCHOOL: MICHAEL R HOLLIS INNOVATION ACADEMY

Run ID: VHA. 101

Run Description:

FROM HOLLI S | A POAER UP (HOLLI S MS)

Stop Time Stop Location

04:00 PM SCHOOL: MICHAEL R HOLLIS INNOVATION ACADEMY
04:02 PM NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 & WESTERN AVE NW,30314
04:03 PM JONES AVE NW,30314 & WALNUT ST NW,30314

04:04 PM ELM ST NW,30314 & JONES AVE NW,30314

04:06 PM NEAL ST NW & OLIVER ST NW, 30314

04:08 PM GRIFFIN ST NW,30318 & PELHAM ST NW,30318

04:09 PM FOX ST NW,30318 & PAINES AVE NW,30318

04:10 PM LINDSAY ST NW,30318 & NORTH AVE NW,30318

04:11 PM PELHAM ST NW,30318 & WHITAKER ST NW,30318

04:12 PM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & NORTH AVE NW,30318

04:14 PM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314
04:16 PM STAFFORD ST NW,30314 & TROY ST NW,30314

04:19 PM 143 BURBANK DR NW, 30314

04:23 PM 1300 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314

04:23 PM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & BURBANK DR NW,30314

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

04:26 PM 1181 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW, 30314 @ WEST POINT VIEW APTS
04:29 PM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 252 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

MHA. 002
TO HOLLI S | A POAER UP (HJ RUSSELL)

Stop Time Stop Location

08:01 AM BOULEVARD LORRAINE SW, 30311 & VENETIAN DR SW, 30311
08:03 AM 1717 CENTRA VILLA DR SW, 30311

08:06 AM 1895 PLAZA LN SW,30311

08:09 AM MYRTLE DR SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311

08:10 AM 1870 CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30311 QLS

08:11 AM HADLOCK ST SW,30311 & LESLIE AVE SW,30311

08:12 AM MARCEL AVE ,30311 & STANTON RD SW,30311

08:15 AM BAYBERRY DR SW, 30311 & WESTRIDGE RD SW, 30311
08:17 AM CAHABA DR SW, 30311 & EASTRIDGE RD SW, 30311
08:18 AM CASCADE AVE SW, 30311 & HAVILON DR SW, 30311

08:20 AM OLYMPIAN DR SW, 30310 & LINDA WAY SW, 30310

08:23 AM DONNELLY AVE SW, 30310 & OGLETHORPE AVE SW, 30310
08:24 AM BEECHER ST SW, 30310 & PINEHURST TER SW, 30310
08:28 AM AZALIA ST SW, 30310 & BEECHER ST SW, 30310

08:30 AM EVANS ST SW, 30310 & OGLETHORPE AVE SW, 30310
08:34 AM HOLDERNESS ST SW, 30310 & GREENWICH ST SW, 30310
08:39 AM 369 MCDANIEL ST SW,30313

08:40 AM 600 GREENSFERRY AVE SW,30314

08:44 AM SELLS AVE SW,30310 & ABBOTT ST SW,30310

08:45 AM ABBOTT ST SW, 30310 & BALDWIN ST SW, 30310

08:46 AM WESTVIEW DR SW, 30310 & ROSSER ST SW, 30314

08:49 AM PALMETTO AVE SW,30314 & PEEPLES ST SW,30314

08:51 AM 934 MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314

08:55 AM SCHOOL: MICHAEL R HOLLIS INNOVATION ACADEMY
Run ID: MHA. 102

Run Description:

FROM HOLLI S | A POAER UP (HJ RUSSELL)

Stop Time Stop Location

04:00 PM SCHOOL: MICHAEL R HOLLIS INNOVATION ACADEMY
04:02 PM 934 MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314

04:05 PM PALMETTO AVE SW,30314 & PEEPLES ST SW,30314
04:07 PM WESTVIEW DR SW, 30310 & ROSSER ST SW, 30314
04:08 PM ABBOTT ST SW, 30310 & BALDWIN ST SW, 30310
04:09 PM SELLS AVE SW,30310 & ABBOTT ST SW,30310

04:13 PM 600 GREENSFERRY AVE SW,30314

04:14 PM 369 MCDANIEL ST SW,30313

Page



04:18 PM
04:22 PM
04:24 PM
04:28 PM
04:31 PM
04:33 PM
04:37 PM
04:40 PM
04:43 PM
04:45 PM
04:46 PM
04:50 PM
04:56 PM
04:58 PM
05:03 PM
05:07 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

HOLDERNESS ST SW, 30310 & GREENWICH ST SW, 30310
EVANS ST SW, 30310 & OGLETHORPE AVE SW, 30310
AZALIA ST SW, 30310 & BEECHER ST SW, 30310
BEECHER ST SW, 30310 & PINEHURST TER SW, 30310
DONNELLY AVE SW, 30310 & OGLETHORPE AVE SW, 30310
OLYMPIAN DR SW, 30310 & LINDA WAY SW, 30310
CASCADE AVE SW, 30311 & HAVILON DR SW, 30311
CAHABA DR SW, 30311 & EASTRIDGE RD SW, 30311
BAYBERRY DR SW, 30311 & WESTRIDGE RD SW, 30311
MARCEL AVE ,30311 & STANTON RD SW,30311

HADLOCK ST SW,30311 & LESLIE AVE SW,30311

1870 CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30311 QLS

MYRTLE DR SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311

1895 PLAZA LN SW,30311

1717 CENTRA VILLA DR SW, 30311

BOULEVARD LORRAINE SW, 30311 & VENETIAN DR SW, 30311

Page



